Litl Luck Ranch- Producer Jason Clinton (Edgewood, IA) - 02/17/2018

Sat - #10 Handicap-Master - 11 teams

Placing Total Time

114.71
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107.43
107.43
112.47
112.47
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Total
Cattle

18
18
16
16
13
13

Last Name

Nichols
Spoden
Kleppe
Spoden
Heims
Sentman

Sat - #11 Rookie HC - 37 teams

Placing Total Time

110.59
110.59
117.24
117.24
112.2
112.2
88.24
88.24
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Cattle
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Last Name

Clinton
Clinton
Clinton
Heims
Haparanta
Sentman
Martin
Spoden

Bridgewater
Sentman
Bridgewater

Spoden
Holverson
Spoden
Goldsmith
Martin

Sat - #4 Handicap - 36 teams

Placing Total Time
1 106.53
1 106.53
2 105.93
2 105.93
3 113.48
3 113.48
4 111.32

Total
Cattle

14
14
12
12
12

12
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Last Name

Bailey
Holverson
Goldsmith
Kleppe
Holverson

Perrinjaquet

Kleppe

First Name

Steven
Neil
Doug
Neil
Jerome
Robert

First Name
Kim

Jason
Jason
Jerome
Michelle
Robert
Cortney
Neil

Ronn
Robert
Ronn

Neil
Andy
Neil
Mike
Cortney

First Name

Katelynn
Andy
Mike
Doug
Andy

Melissa

Doug

Amount
Won
$105.00
$105.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$171.00
$171.00
$103.00
$103.00
$68.00
$68.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$171.00
$171.00
$103.00
$103.00
$68.00

$68.00
$0.00
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111.32
89.96
89.96
57.22
57.22
49.51

49.51

56.93
56.93
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Spoden
Clinton
Petersen
Clauson
Wriedt
Clinton

Perrinjaquet

Heims
Spoden

Sat - #8 Handicap - 39 teams

Placing
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Total Time

97.89
97.89
100.45
100.45
112.76
112.76
108.33
108.33
111.84
111.84
112.43
112.43
99.26
99.26
57.62
57.62

Total
Cattle

14
14
13
13
12
12
10

Last Name

Clinton
Clinton
Kleppe
Wriedt
Crouse
Nichols
Sentman
Spoden
Nichols
Souchek
Brooks
Seelman
Clinton
Petersen
Brooks
Crouse

Sat - All Levels Handicap - 30 teams

Placing
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Total Time

112.56
112.56
75.69
75.69
113.01
113.01
113.83
113.83
117.83
117.83
81.75
81.75
58.73

Total
Cattle

19
19
12
12
12

Last Name

Nichols
Spoden
Nichols
Souchek
Clinton
Kleppe
Clinton
Spoden
Brooks
Souchek
Brooks
Clinton
Kleppe

Neil
Kim
Sara
Brad
George
Jason

Melissa

Jerome
Neil

First Name

Kim
Jason
Doug
George
Amy
Steven
Robert
Neil
Steven
Samuel
Arlan
Beverly
Kim
Sara
Arlan
Amy

First Name

Steven
Neil
Steven
Samuel
Kim
Doug
Kim
Neil
Arlan
Samuel
Arlan
Jason
Doug

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$185.00
$185.00
$111.00
$111.00
$74.00
$74.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$171.00
$171.00
$114.00
$114.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Sun - All Levels Handicap - 32 teams

Placing
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58.73

Total
Time
100.53
100.53
103.97
103.97
110.94
110.94
108.36
108.36
43.05
43.05
44.64
44.64
49.67
49.67
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Total
Cattle

19
19
17
17
17
17
15
15
10
10
10
10
10
10

Wriedt

Last Name

Clinton
Clinton
Neyens
Spoden
Clinton
Nichols
Clinton
Heims
Holverson
Spoden
Bailey
Holverson
Bailey
Neyens

George

First Name
Kim
Jason
Callista
Neil

Kim
Steven
Jacob
Jerome
Andy
Neil
Katelynn
Andy
Katelynn
Callista

$0.00

Amount
Won
$152.00
$152.00
$91.00
$91.00
$61.00
$61.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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